Dates Data Collected:

beld Ny 2

6/28/74

7/03/74

7/05/74

7/06/74

7/12/74

7/17/74

9/19/74

Scene

Calibration

Wheat

Calibration

Wheat

Calibration
Wheat

Fence Row
Country Road

Bare Soil

Calibration

Wheat

Calibration
Wheat

Corn

Calibration

Corn

Calibration

Corn

Number of Observations

3

54

24

12

139

16

16

22

37

74600203



